PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX20005
Revised: 04/28/20
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s LED Puck Lamp is a leading edge energy efficient
light source suitable for use in a wide variety of luminaires.
The puck lamp was designed with a proprietary heatsink
which minimizes thermal levels allowing this light source to be
used in totally enclosed luminaires.
FEATURES:
•	 Wattage: 10W
•	 Lumens: 800lm
•	 Efficacy (lm/W): 80
•	 CRI: 92
•	 Dimmability: Yes, Forward Phase Cut Dimmers
•	 Base: E26 & GU24 available
•	 Voltage: 120V only
•	 Operating Frequency: 50/60Hz
•	 Operating Temperature: -4°F-105°F
•	 Suitable for totally enclosed luminaires
•	 Integral LED Driver-on-Board engineering design
•	 Fits into same fixtures where Squat CFLs are used, allows
	 cooler and longer-lasting fixture life
•	 Light output equivalent to a 60W incandescent A-lamp
•	 Five year limited warranty
•	 Rated Lifetime: 25,000 hours
APPLICATIONS:
•	 Closet light
•	 Ceiling fan
•	 Pendants
•	 Downlights
•	 Track lights
•	 Coach lights
•	 Wall Sconces
LED PUCK LAMP
DRIVER ON BOARD, GEN 3 SERIES
NOTES:
1.	 This device is not intended for use with emergency exits
2.	 See page 2 for compatible dimmer list
2.86”
2.99”
2.28”
2.99”
JA8 LISTED
2016 / 2019
ORDER
CODE MODEL WATTAGE DIMMABLE DELIVERED
LUMENS CRI ENVIRONMENT
RATED CCT BASE
TYPE
DIMENSIONS
(MOL” x W”)
103808 E10PUCD927/JA8
10W Yes 800 92 Damp
2700K
E26 2.86” x 2.95”
103809 E10PUCD930/JA8 3000K
103810 E10PUCGUD927/JA8 2700K
GU24 2.26” x 2.95”
103812 E10PUCGUD930/JA8 3000K
ORDERING:
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Lutron
S-600PR-WH
TGCL-153PH-WH
MACL-153MH-LA
Leviton WA-RXX-06674-12A
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX20005
Revised: 04/28/20
Page: 2 of 2
LED PUCK LAMP
DRIVER ON BOARD, GEN 3 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 10
Efficacy (lm/W) 80
Lumens Delivered (lm) 800
Color Temperature 3000K
CRI 92
L70 Lifetime (hours) 25,000 Hrs
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 120V
Power Factor ≥ 0.9
PHYSICAL Operating Temperature -4°F to 105°F
CERTIFICATION
Environment Damp
Certification cULus, LM-80
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Warranty 5 Years